
All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements. Actual living area will vary  
from floor area stated. Furniture not included. Plan may be reversed. All illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. March 2022.

All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. Furniture not included. .E.O & .E  .tpecnoc s'tsitra era snoitartsulli llA March 2022.

2 BEDROOM + DEN  1,629 SF

LATIMER 2

HILLMOUNT
AVENUE

GLENCAIRN  AVENUE

01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14

B
A
T
H

U
R
S
T
  
A
V
E
N

U
E

F L O O R  4

F L O O R  5 F L O O R  6

L A T I M E R  2

2  B E D R O O M  +  D E N

1 6 2 9  S Q . F T .

All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. Furniture not included. .E.O & .E  .tpecnoc s'tsitra era snoitartsulli llA March 2022.

2 BEDROOM + DEN  1,629 SF

LATIMER 2

HILLMOUNT
AVENUE

GLENCAIRN  AVENUE

01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
B
A
T
H

U
R
S
T
  
A
V
E
N

U
E

All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance with Tarion requirements.
Actual living area will vary from floor area stated. Furniture not included. .E.O & .E  .tpecnoc s'tsitra era snoitartsulli llA March 2022.

2 BEDROOM + DEN  1,629 SF

LATIMER 2

HILLMOUNT
AVENUE

GLENCAIRN  AVENUE

01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14

B
A
T
H

U
R
S
T
  
A
V
E
N

U
E

HILLMOUNT
AVENUE

B
A
T
H

U
R
S
T
  
S
T
R
E
E
T

GLENCAIRN  AVENUE

01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14

2 BEDROOM + DEN  1,629 SF
LATIMER

HILLMOUNT
AVENUE

B
A
T
H

U
R
S
T
  
S
T
R
E
E
T

GLENCAIRN  AVENUE

01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14

2 BEDROOM + DEN  1,629 SF
LATIMER

HILLMOUNT
AVENUE

B
A
T
H

U
R
S
T
  
S
T
R
E
E
T

GLENCAIRN  AVENUE

01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14
01

02 03 04

05

09

06

07

08

10

11

13

12

14

2 BEDROOM + DEN  1,629 SF
LATIMER

PRIMARY BEDROOM
10'-0" X 20'-9"

MECH.

ENSUITE

LIVING /
DINING

LIVING /
DINING

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 2

6TH FLOOR
BALCONY

FOYER

BATH

LIVING / DINING
27'-8" X 17'-11" / 16'-0"

4TH FLOOR
TERRACE

W / D

BALCONY AT 
5TH FLOOR ONLY

DEN
8'-7" X 8'-6" 

BEDROOM 2
15'-4" X 9'-6"

W.I.C.

W.I.C.

BREAKFAST/KITCHEN
11'-10" X 9'-2" / 8’-3”

LAUNDRY /  
PANTRY

STOR.


